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racing yacht club

pyna: Platu25

#

10

11

12

13

Homep Ha BiTpunax
36

05
UKR3633
UKR45

21

777
UKR999
UKR-1395
UKR484
21

UKR 22
UKR7811

9

MepepnHin Homep

777

PROFI TROPHY

2021-09-25/2021-09-26
OHinpo, YkpaiHa

Ha3Ba cygHa
Anesthesia
buddies
Cappuccino
Centravis
Daiquiri

Intra
Kontramarka
osaG/onr
REBEL
Sanremo

wild boars

AHIEJBI HAPJTA

[eTbMaH

KanitaH
KonecHun4yeHKo AHacTacus
KonecHuk Anekcen
OmutpeHko CemeH
ATaHacos HKpui
KynpusHoBa KOnus
Mpyc Cepren

V3apoB AnekcaHzp
OmuTpeHko Tapac
biHatoriH Bonogummp
JNly>xkaHcbkun B'syecnas
CamapiH Erop
FILIPPIUK VOLODYMYR

Copoma Oner

6 ZIHinpo

Tun cypHa
Platu 25
Platu 25
Sb20
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25

Platu 25
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14

15

16

17

18

HoMep Ha BiTpunax
24

UKR208

888

MepepnHin Homep

Ha3Ba cypHa

[Ouvke Mone
3abonHbIN
Coaopy»xecTBo
TsoA_Mosi_HeporoHswn

WTanbanep

KanitaH
CyLieBCbKuin AMnTpO

HuknteHko ApTtyp

KoHCTaHCKu Bnagummp

IrHaTeHKo BiTanin

MaBnos OMuTpui

Tun cypHa
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25

Platu 25
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